## REGULAR MEETING

City of Anthony, NM Planning and Zoning Commission Municipal Building / 820 Hwy 478 / Council Chambers Anthony, NM 88021

Wednesday, November 8th, 2017 6:30 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

1. CALL TO	ORDER by Chairwo	man Janny Brumlow	
2. PLEDGE C	: '		
3. ROLL CAI	I P	Present: Commissioner Jose Terrones	YES NO
J. ROLL CAL		Commissioner Andres Borunda	YES NO
		Commissioner Barbara Cameron	YES NO
		Commissioner Sarah Holguin	YES NO
		Chairwoman Janny Brumlow	YES NO
	0.	uorum established	YES NO
	<u> </u>	dorum establishea	IES NO
4 ADDDOVA	L OF AGENDA OF	ONED	
	L OF AGENDA OF		AIF
1 motion		2 motion.	All
5. ITEMS FR	OM THE FLOOR -	- PUBLIC COMMENT	
6. APPROVA	L OF MINUTES		
10/11/2	2017 Regular Meeting		
			AIF
7. DISCUSSIO	ON AND ACTION		
		em of Town of Anthony, Texas.	
2. Deve	elopment and Design (	Ordinance.	
8. ADJOURN	MENT		
		2 <sup>nd</sup> motion:	
_		2nd motion:	
POSTED: 10/31/2017			d in the office of the City
City of Anthony Muni		on thi	s 31st day of October 2017
El Paso Electric Comp Anthony Library	pany		1111 / 111 / 1
Anthony Post Office			
Senior Citizens Center Anthony Water & San			Velma Navarrete City Clerk
www.cityofanthonynn		, , , , , ,	City Clerk
I.	, hereby certify	that on , at am/pm, I posted the a	bove in the above six public places.
		that on, atam/pm, I posted the a Office, City of Anthony Library, El Paso Electric Company, A	anthony Senior Citizens Center, and
Anthony Water & San	nitation District		